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Lot #
Funding 
Source Location Address Contact Name

Contact Phone 
# Email

2I FHWA Gustavus Maintenance Station 123 Postmark Dr. # 239 99826 Jeff Jarvis (907)723-8954 jeffrey.jarvis@alaska.gov
2J FHWA Haines Maintenance Station 720 Main St. 99827 Matt Boron (907)314-0642 matt.boron@alaska.gov
2K FHWA Hoonah Maintenance Station 700 Airport Way 99829 Richard Asplund (907)945-3426 richard.asplund@alaska.gov
2M FHWA Kake Maintenance Station 553 Keku Rd 99830 Merrill Rice (907)752-0166 merrill.rice@alaska.gov
2N FHWA Kodiak Maintenance Station 1500 Anton Larsen Bay Road 99615 Clark Yatsik (907)539-7073 clark.yatsik@alaska.gov
2O FHWA Sitka Maintenance Station 605 Airport Rd 99835 Merrill Rice (907)752-0166 merrill.rice@alaska.gov
2P FHWA Juneau Maintenance Station 6860 Glacier Hwy 99811 Robert Hendricksen (907)465-1787 robert.hendricksen@alaska.gov
2P FHWA Angoon Maintenance Station (Delivering to Juneau) 6860 Glacier Hwy 99811 Merrill Rice (907)752-0166 merrill.rice@alaska.gov
2Q FHWA King Salmon Maintenance Station 15306 AK Pen Hwy 99613 Sharon Clark (907)487-4952 sharon.clark@alaska.gov
2R FHWA Iliamna Maintenance Station 101 Airport Road 99606 Trefim Andrew (907)571-7208 trefim.andrew@alaska.gov
2S FHWA Ketchikan Maintenance station 5148 North Tongass Highway 99908 Adam McLavey (907)617-7400 adam.mclavey@alaska.gov
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